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ZONE 3 - STREETSCAPEZONE 2 - SITE A - COLLEGE GREENZONE 1 - SITE B - RESIDENTIAL COURTYARD GARDENS

Site A - Library Courtyard Pedestrian Spine

- Wide paved pedestrian mall providing    
 major connection between college housing   
 and learning / dinning buildings
- Internal spine that forms the main address   
 / entry point from which major buildings   
 and open spaces are hinged
- Trees, lighting and seating create habitable   
 spaces at the edged of the spine

PLANT SCHEDULE>

BOTANICAL NAME    COMMON NAME   POT SIZE ORIGIN 

Koelreuteria paniculata    Golden Rain Tree   400L  Exotic
Magnolia grandifl ora ‘Little Gem’   Little Gem Magnolia   400L  Exotic 
Waterhousia fl oribunda ‘Sweeper’  Weeping Lilypilly    100L  Native

Aechmea sp.     Bromeliad    200mm  Exotic
Alphinia caerulea ‘Red Back’    Native Ginger    300mm  Native
Arthropodium cirratum    Renga Renga Lily   200mm  Exotic
Asplenium australasicum    Birds Nest Fern    200mm  Native
Beschorneria yuccoides    Mexican Lily    200mm  Exotic
Blechnum cartilagineum    Gristle Fern    150mm  Native
Calathea zebrina     Zebra Plant    150mm  Exotic
Codyline australis    Cabbage Tree    200mm  Exotic
Cyathea cooperi     Coin Spot Tree Fern   400mm  Native 
Dianella caerulea ‘Breeze’   ‘Breeze’ Flax Lily    150mm  Native
Dietes robinsoniana    Wedding Lily    150mm  Native
Iris x germanica     Bearded Iris    150mm  Exotic
Philodendron ‘Congo’    Congo Philodendron   200mm  Exotic
Phormium tenax     New Zealand Flax   150mm  Exotic
Phormium cookianum    Mountain Flax    200mm  Exotic
Strelitzia reginae     Bird of Paradise    200mm  Exotic
Viola hederacea     Native Violet    Tube Stock Native
Zephyranthes candida    Fairy Lily    150mm  Exotic

PLANT SCHEDULE>

BOTANICAL NAME    COMMON NAME   POT SIZE ORIGIN 

Bambusa textilis ‘Gracilis’   Graceful Bamboo   300mm  Exotic
Elaeocarpus eumundi    Smooth Leaved Quandong  200L  Native
Flindersia australis    Crow Ash    200L  Native
Glochidion ferdiandi    Cheese Tree    200L  Native
Jacaranda mimosifolia    Jacaranda Tree    400L  Exotic

Acacia cognata ‘Limelight’     ‘Limelight’ Wattle     150mm  Native
Anigozanthus ‘Regal Velvet’   ‘Regal Velvet’ Kangaroo Paw  150mm  Native
Anigozanthus ‘Ruby Velvet’   ‘Ruby Velvet’ Kangaroo Paw  150mm  Native 
Arthropodium cirrhatum    Renga Renga Lily   200mm  Exotic
Asplenium australasicum    Birds Nest Fern    200mm  Native
Banksia spinulosa ‘Birthday Candles’  ‘Birthday Candle’ Banksia  200mm  Native  
Beschorneria yuccoides    Mexican Lily    200mm  Exotic
Dianella ensiformis ‘Silver Streak’   ‘Silver Streak’ Flax Lily   150mm  Native
Dichondra repens ‘Silver Falls’   Silver Falls Dichondra   100mm  Native
Doryanthes palmeri    Giant Spear Lily    300mm  Native
Lomandra longifolia ‘Tanika’   ‘Tanika’ Mat Bush   150mm  Native
Pennisetum alopecuroides ‘Black Lea’  ‘Black Lea’ Fountain Grass  150mm  Native
Phormium tenax     New Zealand Flax   150mm  Exotic
Viola hederacea     Native Violet    150mm  Native

PLANT SCHEDULE>

BOTANICAL NAME    COMMON NAME   POT SIZE ORIGIN 

Street trees to match existing plus:
Brachychiton acerfolius    Illawarra Flame Tree   200L  Native
Glochidion ferdiandi    Cheese Tree    200L  Native
Lophostemon confertus    Brisbane Box    200L  Native
Platanus X hybrida    Plane Tree    200L  Exotic

Acacia cognata ‘Limelight’     ‘Limelight’ Wattle     200mm  Native
Anigozanthus ‘Regal Velvet’   ‘Regal Velvet’ Kangaroo Paw  150mm  Native
Anigozanthus ‘Ruby Velvet’   ‘Ruby Velvet’ Kangaroo Paw  150mm  Native 
Dianella caerulea ‘Breeze’   ‘Breeze’ Flax Lily    150mm  Native
Dianella ensiformis ‘Silver Streak’   ‘Silver Streak’ Flax Lily   150mm  Native
Dietes robinsoniana    Wedding Lily    150mm  Native
Lomandra longifolia ‘Tanika’   ‘Tanika’ Mat Bush   150mm  Native
Myoporum parvifolium    Boobialla    200mm  Native
Pennisetum alopecuroides ‘Purple Lea’  ‘Purple Lea’ Fountain Grass  150mm  Native
Phormium cookianum    Mountain Flax    200mm  Exotic
Poa poiformis ‘Kingsdale’   ‘Kindsdale’ Grey Tussock  150mm  Native
Poa labillardieri ‘Eskdale’    ‘Eskdale’ Blue Tussock Grass  150mm  Native
Westringia Fruticosa    Westringia    200mm  Native

Zephyranthes candida Cyathea cooperi Anigozanthos Regal Velvet Anigozanthos Regal Velvet
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Doryanthes palmeriiAlpinia caerulea ‘Red Back’ Beschorneria yuccoides Dietes robinsoniana
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INDICATIVE PLANTING PALLETTES

INDICATIVE PLANT IMAGES - UNDERSTOREY

INDICATIVE PLANT IMAGES - TREES

Moore College Concept Plan
Indicative Planting 
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